Amatieru Līga
B divizions
SIEVIEŠU REITINGS
1. APLIS
	Vieta
	Komanda
	Vārds, Uzvārds
	Spēles
	Punkti ar 
handikapu
	Vidējais bez handikapa

	1
	BBBD
	Baiba Buša
	27
	4580
	168,74


	2
	BBBD
	Odrija Buša
	21
	3254
	153,81

	3
	BBBD
	Dārta Buša
	18
	2714
	148,94

	4
	BK RIX
	Linda Švēde
	19
	2784
	144,63

	5
	Doka (zTm)
	Ilze Raņķe
	19
	2615
	130,16

	6
	Baltic Taste
	Irena Satire
	12
	1616
	129,67

	7
	Premi Food
	Irina Borisova
	24
	2860
	108,54

	8
	Atlaiders
	Evelīna Komare
	5
	568
	104,80

	9
	BK RIX
	Inga Rame
	1
	96
	88,00


